Doc. No.:S-F85-18.doc      1
   G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation
 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, N.Y. 10451
      Phone (718) 292-9000  Fax (718) 292-2034                                                                                  May 7, 1999
G.A.L. RESCUVATOR SURVEY AND DATA FORM
(Model 5)
I. RESCUVATOR DATA:
1. The Rescuvator main line phase monitor is available for any one of the following main line

voltages. If the existing controller is not relay logic, customer must determine the required input
points that would activate low oil return to bottom floor.
III. HOW TO ORDER A MODEL 5 RESCUVATOR:
Select Rescuvator model number from table below:
MAIN LINE
 VOLTAGE
RESCUVATOR
 MODEL NUMBER
120 volt or 208 to 240 volt RSCV-0006N
single or three phase
440 to 480 volt, three phase RSCV-0007N
575 to 600 volt, three phase RSCV-0008N
If G.A.L. engineering is requested, send a copy of the existing
controller wiring diagrams noting main line voltage and
transformer secondary voltages.
.
Doc. No.:S-F85-19.doc 1
   G.A.L. Manufacturing Corporation
 50 East 153rd Street, Bronx, N.Y. 10451
      Phone (718) 292-9000  Fax (718) 292-2034                                                                                  May 7, 1999
RESCUVATOR INSTRUCTIONS
REFER TO DWG. (L-1O,117-45)
When Installing This Device Check With Local Enforcing Authorities For Any Special
Requirements That The Elevator Operation Must Comply With.